1 IULIANO FABIO
GUETTI PAOLO
DELL-ISOLA FABRIZIO

2 BUDRONI BARBARA
PUTZU FRANCESCO
ALEDDA ANNA

3 SOLINAS ANTONIO GIUSEPPE

CIPULLO LARA
CARRUCCIU MONICA

4 SEDDA FRANCESCA
CASTI ANTIOCO ANGELO
MOCCI MARCO

5 MOCCI GIORGIA
COLLU STEFANO
COLLU STEFANO 1

6 RAGATZU MARTINA

BUDRONI PAOLINO MASSIMO

DESSI ALESSANDRO

7 SOLLA GIUSEPPE
ARGIOLAS MASSIMO
DESSI GIAN PIETRO

8 MIGLIACCIO MADDALENA
USAI GIANLUCA
BALDINU RICCARDO

9 ASUNI MARCO
COGONI MARIAELENA
CANNAS CRISTIANA KATIA

10 DEPLANO MARCO

CANNAS MAURIZIO
USAI RICCARDO

FITRI

FITRI

FITRI

TRISINNAI
TRISINNAI
TRISINNAI

FREE TRIATHLON
FREE TRIATHLON
FREE TRIATHLON
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
VILLACIDRO
FITRI

FANCELLO CICLI
FITRI

TP TEAM

TP TEAM

TP TEAM

FITRI

FITRI

TRISINNAI
TRISINNAI
TRISINNAI
TRISINNAI
TRISINNAI

GP ASSEMENI
FITRI

S4

S3

S4

M2
M1
M1
M2
M2
M2
JU

S1

M3
JU

M1
M1
JU

M4
M1
M2
M1
M3
M3
M2
M1
M2
S4

M1
M1
M2
M2
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SENZA
SENZA
SENZA
33611
98336
99153
95761
95853
85970
81455
85987
96618
82804
93011
SENZA
SENZA
74236
SENZA
9699
94687
SENZA
SENZA
SENZA
96697
86778
95770
86540
98971
74238
SENZA



